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The insurance market is evolving rapidly, and 
data has become a critical driver of smarter 
decisions. To help risk leaders gain clarity, we’ve 
compiled insights from across the LineSlip 
platform to highlight the top carriers offering 
capacity.

This summary report offers an initial snapshot 
of the competitive landscape, providing 
visibility into the top 5 carriers leading in 4 key 
areas of the market. For the complete ranking 
of all carriers for 9 primary and excess lines of 
coverage, download the full report here.

Whether you’re evaluating renewals, 
benchmarking programs, or exploring 
placement strategies, these insights can help 
you make more informed, strategic decisions.

About This Summary Report

https://lineslipsolutions.com/
https://info.lineslipsolutions.com/carrier-capacity-report
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TOP CARRIERS OFFERING CAPACITY

Rank Carrier Group 
Name

    Excess 
    Limits Placed

1

2

3

4

5

CHUBB

ALLIANZ

LIBERTY MUTUAL

AXA XL

GREAT AMERICAN

ALL OTHERS

10.6%

10.6%

7.5%

7.4%

6.0%

57.9%

Rank Carrier Group 
Name

  Excess 
  Limits Placed 

1

2

3

4

5

OLD REPUBLIC

LIBERTY MUTUAL

STARR

GREAT AMERICAN

ALL OTHERS

42.3%

16.1%

11.5%

10.8%

7.7%

11.6%

Rank Carrier Group 
Name

    Primary 
    Limits Placed 

1

2

3

4

5

CHUBB

ZURICH

AIG

ALLIANZ

QBE

ALL OTHERS

46.5%

11.5%

10.2%

5.0%

3.1%

23.7%

Rank Carrier Group 
Name

    Primary 
    Limits Placed 

1

2

3

4

5

AIG

ZURICH

CHUBB

OLD REPUBLIC

TRAVELERS

ALL OTHERS

32.3%

22.6%

11.6%

6.6%

4.4%

22.6%

General Liability

Business Auto Primary

Excess Liability

Business Auto Excess

Source: LineSlip Solutions data; 
August 2024-October 2025

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY

https://lineslipsolutions.com/
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TOP CARRIERS OFFERING CAPACITY

Rank Carrier Group 
Name

    Excess 
    Limits Placed 

1

2

3

4

5

ARCH

AXA XL

BEAZLEY

SOMPO

NATIONWIDE

ALL OTHERS

6.4%

6.3%

6.0%

5.9%

5.5%

69.9%

Rank Carrier Group 
Name

     Excess 
     Limits Placed 

1

2

3

4

5

CHUBB

AIG

SOMPO

AXA XL

ALL OTHERS

8.5%

7.4%

6.7%

6.6%

5.2%

65.6%

Rank Carrier Group 
Name

    Primary 
    Limits Placed 

1

2

3

4

5

BEAZLEY

BRIT

AIG

AXA XL

MUNICH RE

ALL OTHERS

16.8%

10.8%

9.5%

7.8%

6.0%

49.2%

Rank Carrier Group 
Name

    Primary 
    Limits Placed 

1

2

3

4

5

CHUBB

AIG

MARKEL

ZURICH

ALLIANZ

ALL OTHERS

25.2%

22.8%

10.6%

9.4%

8.4%

23.5%

Cyber Liability Primary

Directors & Officers Liability Primary

Cyber Liability Excess

Directors & Officers Liability Excess

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY

Source: LineSlip Solutions data; 
August 2024-October 2025

Get the full report here

https://lineslipsolutions.com/
https://info.lineslipsolutions.com/carrier-capacity-report
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Contact our team to learn how LineSlip helps risk leaders turn 
insurance policy data into actionable insights.

lineslipsolutions.com

linkedin.com/company/lineslip-solutions-inc.

info@lineslipsolutions.com

Want to see how insurance data 
can sharpen your strategy?

https://lineslipsolutions.com/
https://lineslipsolutions.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/lineslip-solutions-inc./
mailto:info%40lineslipsolutions.com?subject=
mailto:info%40lineslipsolutions.com?subject=

